
Tom Yum 

Today’s Soup 
Homemade Treacle Brown Bread 
1 | 2A,F | 4 | 7 | 14

Crisp Baby Gem Salad 
Crispy Bacon | Crouton Parmesan Shavings |
Caesar Dressing 
Add Parmesan Chicken 
Add Sautéed Garlic Prawns
2A | 4 | 7 | 9 | 14

Short Irish Beef Rib Bao
Slow Braised Beef Rib | House Kimchi Lettuce |
Chipotle Sauce | Chunky Fries 
2A | 4 | 7 | 9 | 14

FISHERS Seafood Chowder
Homemade Treacle Brown Bread 
1 | 2A,F | 3 | 4 | 5 | 7 | 8 | 14

Ardsallagh Goats Cheese Flatbread

Small
€13.00

 
FISHERS Chicken Wings 
Sticky Hot Sauce | Korean BBQ Sauce
Cashel Blue Cheese Dip | Celery | Sesame Seeds 
1 | 2A | 4 | 7 | 9 | 12 | 14

Large
€17.00

€21.50 

€17.00

€9.50

€14.00

€5.00
€6.00

€5.00
€6.00

€18.00 

Chilli & Lime Prawn & Avocado 
Bruschetta

€19.50 

€15.50 
Balti Curry

FISHERS Fish & Chips
Pea Purée | Homemade Tartare Sauce |
Chunky Fries | Grilled Lemon Wedge

Grilled Lamb Chops

Korean BBQ Pork Ribs
Grilled Corn on the Cob | Red Cabbage Fennel
Slaw | Pickled Gherkins | Chunky Fries

Buffalo Chicken Burger 
Crispy Crumbed Chicken | Buffalo Sauce Caesar
Dressing | Little Gem | Tomato Brioche Bun |
Chunky Fries 

The Kingsley Beef Burger 
Crispy Bacon | Mature Cheddar Tomato Relish | 
Little Gem | Tomato Crispy Onions | 
Brioche Bun | Chunky Fries 

Charcuterie Platter To Share 
Selection of Cured Meats | Artisan Cheese | Olives
Cornichons | Ballymaloe Relish | Grilled Garlic Bread 
1 | 2A | 7 | 9 | 14

€28.50

€22.50

€22.50

€32.50

€24.00

€22.00
€24.00
€25.50

€24.00 

€23.50 

Grilled O’Connells 10 oz Dry Aged 
Sirloin Steak

€36.00 

Hot & Sour Thai Broth | Oyster Mushroom | 
King Prawns
1 | 2A | 3 | 5 | 13

Roast Baby Potatoes | Grilled Mediterranean 
Vegetables  | Mint & Cucumber Raita 

SIDES

Chunky Fries 14
Sweet Potato Fries 2A | 7
Creamed Potato 7
Garden Leaf Salad 9 | 14
Garden Vegetables 7
Garlic Bread 2A | 7

Food and beverage items contain the following allergens: 1 - celery, 2 - gluten, A -
wheat, B - spelt, C - khorasan, D - rye, E - barley, F - oats, 3 - crustaceans, 4 -
eggs, 5 - fish, 6 - lupin, 7 - milk, 8 - mollusks, 9 - mustard, 10 - nuts, A - almonds,
B - hazelnuts, C - cashew, D - pecan, E - brazil, F - pistachio, G - macadamia, H -
walnuts, 11 - peanuts, 12 - sesame seeds, 13 - soya, 14 - sulfur dioxide (sulfites)

Grilled Sourdough | Chipotle Guacamole
Mayonnaise | Garden Leaf Salad

Slow Roasted Tomatoes | Roasted Peppers |
Wild Rocket | Toasted Pine Nuts | Olives
2A | 7 | 9

Pepper | Onion | Naan | Fragrant Basmati Rice
Tofu 
Chicken 
Prawn 
1 | 2A | 3 | 13 | 14

Chunky Chips | Rocket & Watercress Salad | 
Green Peppercorn Sauce | Red Wine Jus | Chimichurri

2A | 3 | 4 | 7 | 9

1 | 7 | 14

1 | 7 | 14

 5 | 7 | 14

1 | 3 | 4 | 7 | 9 | 13 | 14

€14.00 

Sweet Potato & Chickpea Buddha
Bowl 
Roasted Sweet Potato | Red Onion | Stem
Broccoli | Cavolo Nero | Avocado | Tahini
Maple Dressing 
Add Parmesan Chicken
Add Sautéed Garlic Prawns
1 | 2A | 3 | 4 | 7 | 9 | 12 | 14

Linguini Primavera
Crispy Chicken Breast | Ardsallagh Goats 
Cheese | Shiitake Mushrooms | Asparagus | 
Sun-dried Tomatoes

€5.50

2A | 4 | 7 | 9 | 14

1 | 2A | 4 | 7 | 9 | 14

1 | 2A | 4 | 7 | 9 | 14


